

Who is Cuyahoga SWCD?

Your Local Leader in Urban Conservation

Cuyahoga Soil & Water Conservation District (SWCD) provides programs and services that support environmental stewardship and adoption of conservation practices among Cuyahoga County residents, businesses, and community leaders.

Established in 1949, Cuyahoga SWCD is a government agency working with communities and individuals to rethink how we protect, restore, and enhance our region's valuable natural resources. From workshops and school programs to stormwater inspections and stream restoration projects, Cuyahoga SWCD is your local leader in urban conservation.





Cuyahoga SWCD Sponsorship Packet 2024

How Does Your Sponsorship Help Us Grow?

Your contributions directly support our mission to foster a healthy and resilient urban environment through soil and water conservation practices in Cuyahoga County. With your aid, we can expand our reach, enchance our educational initiatives, and provide more resources for community-led conservation projects, ensuring a healthier and more resilient urban environment.

Why Sponsor?

Sponsoring Cuyahoga SWCD provides a unique opportunity to make a tangible impact on your community. Your support enables local youth to attend environmental education programs like Camp Canopy, aids teachers in integrating innovative conservation lessons, and offers scholarships for community members to engage in our initiatives.

A portion of each sponsorship goes to support our Conservation Action Grant and Scholarship Fund. These grants support community-led projects like creating gardens, planting trees, and landscaping with native plants. Thanks to sponsors like you, we successfully reached our goal of 75 conservation action grants by our 75th anniversary. Your support ensures the continuation of these impactful community initiatives.



Learn More:

Scan for more information about Cuyahoga SWCD's Conservation Action Grant and Scholarship Fund.



What Sponsorship Gets You*:

- · On-site visibility & recognition
- Free event registration
- Logo on race t-shirt
- Support for Cuyahoga SWCD's Conservation Action Grant & Scholarship Fund

*See sponsorship levels for more details.

Highlights From the Last 10 Years:

10,000+

youth and residents engaged

© 25,000+
linear feet of stream restored

3,000+
construction projects inspected

20,000+ trees planted

Cuyahoga SWCD Sponsorship Packet 2024

Join Us For Our Inaugural STORMWATER RUN-OFF



Run or walk on the Towpath Trail and learn about stormwater and how to slow it down, spread it out, and soak it in!

Event Details:

When: Sunday, October 6th

8:00 am: Registration/Packet Pick-Up 9:00 am: 5K Run/Walk and 1 Mile Fun Run/Walk

Where: Starts & Ends @ Clark Field Park
(Tremont Pk & Clark Ave)

What: 5K Run/Walk - Chip Timed

1 Mile Fun Run/Walk - Untimed

Why: To celebrate Stormwater Awareness Week!

AND BECAUSE IT'S FUN!

Registration:

General:

- **5K Run/Walk**Until Midnight Saturday, October 5th: **\$35.00**
- 1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
 Until Midnight Saturday, October 5th: \$25.00

Day of:

- 5K Run/Walk: \$45.00
- · 1 Mile Fun Run/Walk: \$35.00

Kids 12 Years Old and Under are Free

www.cuyahogaswcd.org



OUR SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

*For this event, all sponsors will receive a **table at the event**, their **logo on the race t-shirt** and their **logo included in on-site signage**, in addition to:

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL & AMOUNT	# OF FREE EVENT REGISTRATIONS	MEDIA RECOGNITION (PRE-EVENT)	MEDIA RECOGNITION (POST-EVENT)	GIVEAWAY ITEM IN PARTICIPANT SWAG BAGS	FEATURED LOGO @ RACE START/ FINISH LINE
\$10,000: Presenting Sponsor	20	Website, press release, e-newsletter, 4 posts, 1 featured post	Website, e -newsletter, 2 posts		
\$5,000: Clean Water Sponsor	15	Website, press release, e-newsletter, 3 posts	Website, e -newsletter, 2 posts		
\$2,500: Healthy Soil Sponsor	10	Website, press release, e-newsletter, 2 posts	Website, e -newsletter		
\$1,000: Native Seed Sponsor	5	Website, press release, e-newsletter, 1 post	Website		
\$500: Community Sponsor	2	Website, press release, e-newsletter	Website		

Our Reach & Metrics:

~10,000+

social media followers

59

municipalities served

9,000+

e-news subscribers

3,000+
monthly enegagements



Cuyahoga SWCD Sponsorship Packet 2024



Whether you're ready to become a sponsor or are looking for more information, fill out the form below and send this page back to **Amy Roskilly (aroskilly@cuyahogaswcd.org)**.

Name (First and Last):	Sponsorship Level Interested in:
Email:	\$10,000 — Presenting Sponsor \$5,000 — Clean Water Sponsor \$2,500 — Healthy Soil Sponsor
Phone Number:	\$1,000 — Native Seed Sponsor \$500 — Community Sponsor
Company/Organization (Optional):	Donation Amount:
Additional Message (Optional):	
Additional Message (Optional):	

216.524.6580 | cuyahogaswcd.org 3311 Perkins Avenue, Suite 100 | Cleveland, OH 44114





